Date

Sept. 9 (Mon)
Sept. 17 (Tues)
Sept. 20 (Fri)
Sept. 21 (Sat)
Sept. 23 (Mon)
Sept. 27 (Fri)
Sept. 28 (Sat)

Oct. 7 (Mon)

CHEYENNE-EAGLE BUTTE “BRAVES”
JR HIGH FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 2024

Opponent

McLaughlin
Timber Lake
McLaughlin

MSFB Jamboree
Standing Rock
Crow Creek
Lemmon Jamboree

Standing Rock

Site
Home
Away
Away
Mobridge
Home
Away
Lemmon

Away

Time
5:00 mst
5:30 mst.
5:00 mst
9:00 cst.
4:30 mst.
4:00 cst
10:00 mst

4:00 mst.

Leave Time

3:00

2:00

6:00 am

11:00 am

6:30am

12:30



